
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (21th of February 2013 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(4)

FENNINGER Anna55947 3.82 (9) 27.70 (308) 2.44 (3) 2.67 (4) 4.90 (9)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 4.33 (14) 23.28 (213) 4.95 (12) 4.31 (9) 4.08 (5)

MOSER Stefanie55913 5.37 (21) 62.28 (1121) 14.43 (114) 5.73 (25) 33.13 (54)

STERZ Regina55766 5.37 (21) 160.77 (2980) 29.79 (367) 5.52 (21) 45.10 (88)

FRA
(3)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 4.22 (13) 64.46 (1184) 18.78 (183) 5.36 (18) 42.13 (79)

PIOT Jennifer197295 22.38 (61) 61.08 (1087) 13.10 (95) 10.65 (46) 64.76 (162)

ROLLAND Marion195983 2.80 (2) 122.13 (2463) 24.50 (266) 5.54 (22) 80.10 (227)

GER
(2)

HOEFL−RIESCH Maria206001 2.91 (3) 2.81 (7) 4.37 (6) 3.50 (8) 1.03 (2)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 5.37 (21) 50.27 (792) 2.68 (4) 2.97 (6) 35.78 (61)

ITA
(2)

FANCHINI Elena296472 4.63 (17) 381.75 (3772) 17.82 (167) 10.70 (47) 5.64 (17)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 3.75 (8) 33.18 (409) 60.65 (1206) 4.99 (14) 5.96 (26)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 3.06 (5) 43.12 (622) 10.53 (65) 5.37 (19) 37.38 (65)

SLO
(2)

MAZE Tina565243 3.17 (6) 0.70 (2) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1)

STUHEC Ilka565360 5.99 (30) 21.24 (188) 13.61 (99) 9.30 (41) 21.74 (39)

SPA
(1)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.53 (25) 100.95 (2065) 11.75 (77) 5.34 (17) 83.90 (242)

SUI
(5)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 5.16 (18) 182.66 (3178) 15.64 (130) 5.06 (16) 78.33 (218)

GISIN Dominique515747 4.36 (16) 86.33 (1761) 5.08 (14) 4.47 (10) 4.90 (9)

GUT Lara516138 4.34 (15) 26.18 (273) 4.80 (11) 3.02 (7) 5.11 (12)

KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN M.515782 5.24 (19) 25.21 (254) 16.72 (143) 10.52 (45) 5.99 (29)

SUTER Fabienne515766 5.54 (26) 90.03 (1835) 16.10 (135) 2.69 (5) 34.28 (56)

USA
(4)

COOK Stacey537582 3.02 (4) 57.39 (984) 21.73 (228) 19.58 (80) 58.29 (135)

MANCUSO Julia537545 3.36 (7) 27.19 (296) 5.09 (15) 0.80 (3) 4.67 (7)

ROSS Laurenne538573 5.24 (19) 42.52 (607) 18.29 (173) 5.54 (22) 5.52 (16)

SMITH Leanne538305 4.13 (12) 44.28 (647) 36.65 (532) 4.84 (13) 43.33 (82)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    BAILET M.      FIS Pts: 35.19

No.
FIS

Name NSA WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 339 (2) 2254 (1) 3.17 (5)

2 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER 272 (3) 1065 (2) 2.91 (2)

3 537582 COOK Stacey USA 244 (4) 264 (31) 3.02 (3)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 228 (5) 602 (10) 4.34 (12)

5 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 224 (6) 395 (17) 3.06 (4)

6 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 216 (7) 266 (30) 3.75 (7)

7 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 209 (8) 984 (3) 3.82 (8)

8 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 202 (9) 835 (4) 3.36 (6)

9 195983 ROLLAND Marion FRA 196 (11) 273 (27) 2.80 (1)

10 538305 SMITH Leanne USA 180 (12) 310 (24) 4.13 (9)

11 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 178 (14) 269 (28) 4.22 (10)

12 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 169 (15) 323 (21) 5.53 (21)

13 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 166 (16) 292 (25) 5.24 (16)

14 55766 STERZ Regina AUT 162 (17) 261 (32) 5.37 (18)

15 55913 MOSER Stefanie AUT 147 (18) 209 (37) 5.37 (19)

16 +500 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 90 (23) 737 (6) 5.37 (20)

17 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 127 (19) 415 (16) 4.36 (13)

18 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 121 (20) 219 (34) 5.16 (15)

19 515782 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN M. SUI 116 (21) 148 (50) 5.24 (17)

20 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 100 (22) 106 (60) 4.63 (14)

21 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 84 (24) 345 (20) 4.33 (11)

22 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 64 (25) 269 (28) 5.54 (22)

23 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 64 (25) 115 (56) 5.99 (23)

24 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA − − 22.38 (24)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS P. OBERNAUER AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
C - A. DETTLING SUI
D - M. KUENG SUI

E - R. VALSECCHI SUI
F - G. BARANDUN SUI
G - F. GRAND SUI

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

2 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol

3 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

4 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

5 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT Voelkl

6 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Atomic

7 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon

8 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA Rossignol

9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

10 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

11 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

12 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Head

14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

15 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

16 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

17 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA Rossignol

18 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA Rossignol

19 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT Fischer

20 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Nordica

21 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Stoeckli

22 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

24 515782 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN 1986 SUI Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS P. OBERNAUER AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
C - A. DETTLING SUI
D - M. KUENG SUI

E - R. VALSECCHI SUI
F - G. BARANDUN SUI
G - F. GRAND SUI

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 12 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:35.49 Rossignol

2 11 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:36.47     0.98 25.40 Head

3 1 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:36.51     1.02 26.42 Head

4 5 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:36.87     1.38 35.61 Voelkl

5 14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:37.06     1.57 40.44 Head

6 10 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:37.65     2.16 55.30 Salomon

7 3 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:37.90     2.41 61.54 Dynastar

8 2 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:37.97     2.48 63.28 Rossignol

9 16 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:37.98     2.49 63.53 Atomic

10 4 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:38.11     2.62 66.76 Rossignol

11 23 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:38.19     2.70 68.74 Dynastar

11 22 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:38.19     2.70 68.74 Stoeckli

13 13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.31     2.82 71.71 Head

14 17 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:38.36     2.87 72.95 Rossignol

15 24 515782 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN M.1986 SUI  1:39.04     3.55 89.61 Head

16 19 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:39.45     3.96 99.55 Fischer

17 8 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:39.52     4.03 101.24 Rossignol

18 18 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:39.58     4.09 102.68 Rossignol

19 20 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:40.00     4.51 112.75 Nordica

#244
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

20 21 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:40.23     4.74 118.23 Stoeckli

21 9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.37     4.88 121.55 Rossignol

22 15 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:47.59    12.10 281.16 Stoeckli

6 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA DNF Atomic

7 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA DNF Salomon

Technical Delegate:

P. OBERNAUER (AUT) #244

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS P. OBERNAUER AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1561 m
Vertical Drop 696 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - D. BERGAMIN SUI
B - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
C - A. DETTLING SUI
D - M. KUENG SUI

E - R. VALSECCHI SUI
F - G. BARANDUN SUI
G - F. GRAND SUI

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(3)1 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:36.51 Head

(8)2 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:37.97 Rossignol

(7)3 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:37.90 Dynastar

(10)4 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:38.11 Rossignol

(4)5 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:36.87 Voelkl

6 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA DNF Atomic

7 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA DNF Salomon

(17)8 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:39.52 Rossignol

(21)9 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.37 Rossignol

(6)10 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:37.65 Salomon

(2)11 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:36.47 Head

(1)12 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:35.49 Rossignol

(13)13 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.31 Head

(5)14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:37.06 Head

(22)15 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:47.59 Stoeckli

(9)16 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:37.98 Atomic

(14)17 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:38.36 Rossignol

(18)18 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:39.58 Rossignol

(16)19 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:39.45 Fischer

(19)20 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:40.00 Nordica

(20)21 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:40.23 Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 24, Number of NSA: 9

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(11)22 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:38.19 Stoeckli

(11)23 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:38.19 Dynastar

(15)24 515782 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN M.1986 SUI  1:39.04 Head

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 22

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 12 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    26.59 (2)     0.07
I1−I2:    20.85 (3)

Sp1: 100.60 (3)
Int2:    47.44 (3)     0.12

I2−I3:    30.98 (1)
Int3:  1:18.42 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    17.07 (3)
Fin:  1:35.49 (1) Avg.: 94.250.00    0.00

2 11 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    26.52 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    21.06 (4)

Sp1: 96.70 (9)
Int2:    47.58 (4)     0.26

I2−I3:    31.89 (4)
Int3:  1:19.47 (3)     1.05

I3−Fin:    17.00 (1)
Fin:  1:36.47 (2) Avg.: 93.2925.40    0.98

3 1 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    26.83 (6)     0.31
I1−I2:    20.49 (1)

Sp1: 97.50 (8)
Int2:    47.32 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    32.12 (10)
Int3:  1:19.44 (2)     1.02

I3−Fin:    17.07 (3)
Fin:  1:36.51 (3) Avg.: 93.2526.42    1.02

4 5 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    26.62 (3)     0.10
I1−I2:    20.78 (2)

Sp1: 94.90 (18)
Int2:    47.40 (2)     0.08

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:19.56 (4)     1.14

I3−Fin:    17.31 (9)
Fin:  1:36.87 (4) Avg.: 92.9135.61    1.38

5 14 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    26.94 (10)     0.42
I1−I2:    21.26 (7)

Sp1: 98.90 (5)
Int2:    48.20 (5)     0.88

I2−I3:    31.56 (3)
Int3:  1:19.76 (5)     1.34

I3−Fin:    17.30 (7)
Fin:  1:37.06 (5) Avg.: 92.7340.44    1.57

6 10 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    27.03 (12)     0.51
I1−I2:    21.25 (6)

Sp1: 101.30 (1)
Int2:    48.28 (7)     0.96

I2−I3:    31.50 (2)
Int3:  1:19.78 (6)     1.36

I3−Fin:    17.87 (21)
Fin:  1:37.65 (6) Avg.: 92.1755.30    2.16

7 3 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    26.91 (8)     0.39
I1−I2:    21.48 (12)

Sp1: 95.80 (14)
Int2:    48.39 (9)     1.07

I2−I3:    32.25 (15)
Int3:  1:20.64 (9)     2.22

I3−Fin:    17.26 (6)
Fin:  1:37.90 (7) Avg.: 91.9361.54    2.41

8 2 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    27.06 (13)     0.54
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 95.90 (13)
Int2:    48.44 (10)     1.12

I2−I3:    32.06 (8)
Int3:  1:20.50 (8)     2.08

I3−Fin:    17.47 (12)
Fin:  1:37.97 (8) Avg.: 91.8663.28    2.48

9 16 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    27.01 (11)     0.49
I1−I2:    21.19 (5)

Sp1: 95.40 (15)
Int2:    48.20 (5)     0.88

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:20.36 (7)     1.94

I3−Fin:    17.62 (16)
Fin:  1:37.98 (9) Avg.: 91.8663.53    2.49

10 4 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    26.76 (5)     0.24
I1−I2:    22.28 (19)

Sp1: 98.00 (7)
Int2:    49.04 (16)     1.72

I2−I3:    32.06 (8)
Int3:  1:21.10 (14)     2.68

I3−Fin:    17.01 (2)
Fin:  1:38.11 (10) Avg.: 91.7366.76    2.62
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 22

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 23 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    26.93 (9)     0.41
I1−I2:    21.75 (15)

Sp1: 99.30 (4)
Int2:    48.68 (11)     1.36

I2−I3:    32.00 (6)
Int3:  1:20.68 (10)     2.26

I3−Fin:    17.51 (14)
Fin:  1:38.19 (11) Avg.: 91.6668.74    2.70

11 22 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    27.18 (15)     0.66
I1−I2:    21.52 (13)

Sp1: 95.10 (16)
Int2:    48.70 (12)     1.38

I2−I3:    32.19 (14)
Int3:  1:20.89 (11)     2.47

I3−Fin:    17.30 (7)
Fin:  1:38.19 (11) Avg.: 91.6668.74    2.70

13 13 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 94.20 (20)
Int2:    48.98 (15)     1.66

I2−I3:    31.98 (5)
Int3:  1:20.96 (12)     2.54

I3−Fin:    17.35 (10)
Fin:  1:38.31 (13) Avg.: 91.5571.71    2.82

14 17 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    27.61 (21)     1.09
I1−I2:    21.34 (8)

Sp1: 96.00 (12)
Int2:    48.95 (14)     1.63

I2−I3:    32.04 (7)
Int3:  1:20.99 (13)     2.57

I3−Fin:    17.37 (11)
Fin:  1:38.36 (14) Avg.: 91.5072.95    2.87

15 24 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN SUI Int1:    27.20 (16)     0.68
I1−I2:    22.08 (18)

Sp1: 98.10 (6)
Int2:    49.28 (19)     1.96

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:21.44 (15)     3.02

I3−Fin:    17.60 (15)
Fin:  1:39.04 (15) Avg.: 90.8789.61    3.55

16 19 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    27.26 (17)     0.74
I1−I2:    22.04 (17)

Sp1: 95.00 (17)
Int2:    49.30 (20)     1.98

I2−I3:    32.68 (16)
Int3:  1:21.98 (17)     3.56

I3−Fin:    17.47 (12)
Fin:  1:39.45 (16) Avg.: 90.5099.55    3.96

17 8 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    27.53 (20)     1.01
I1−I2:    21.57 (14)

Sp1: 96.70 (9)
Int2:    49.10 (18)     1.78

I2−I3:    32.69 (17)
Int3:  1:21.79 (16)     3.37

I3−Fin:    17.73 (18)
Fin:  1:39.52 (17) Avg.: 90.43101.24    4.03

18 18 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    26.71 (4)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.78 (21)

Sp1: 94.60 (19)
Int2:    49.49 (21)     2.17

I2−I3:    32.84 (18)
Int3:  1:22.33 (19)     3.91

I3−Fin:    17.25 (5)
Fin:  1:39.58 (18) Avg.: 90.38102.68    4.09

19 20 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    27.06 (13)     0.54
I1−I2:    22.03 (16)

Sp1: 92.00 (22)
Int2:    49.09 (17)     1.77

I2−I3:    33.07 (20)
Int3:  1:22.16 (18)     3.74

I3−Fin:    17.84 (20)
Fin:  1:40.00 (19) Avg.: 90.00112.75    4.51

20 21 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    27.44 (19)     0.92
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 100.80 (2)
Int2:    48.82 (13)     1.50

I2−I3:    33.77 (21)
Int3:  1:22.59 (21)     4.17

I3−Fin:    17.64 (17)
Fin:  1:40.23 (20) Avg.: 89.79118.23    4.74

21 9 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    27.30 (18)     0.78
I1−I2:    22.32 (20)

Sp1: 93.20 (21)
Int2:    49.62 (22)     2.30

I2−I3:    32.95 (19)
Int3:  1:22.57 (20)     4.15

I3−Fin:    17.80 (19)
Fin:  1:40.37 (21) Avg.: 89.67121.55    4.88

22 15 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    26.90 (7)     0.38
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 96.50 (11)
Int2:    48.28 (7)     0.96

I2−I3:    39.99 (22)
Int3:  1:28.27 (22)     9.85

I3−Fin:    19.32 (22)
Fin:  1:47.59 (22) Avg.: 83.65281.16   12.10

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    26.83 (7)     0.31
I1−I2:    20.49 (1)

Sp1: 97.50 (8)
Int2:    47.32 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    32.12 (10)
Int3:  1:19.44 (2)     1.02

I3−Fin:    17.07 (3)
Fin:  1:36.51 (3) Avg.: 93.2526.42    1.02

2 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    27.06 (14)     0.54
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 95.90 (13)
Int2:    48.44 (10)     1.12

I2−I3:    32.06 (8)
Int3:  1:20.50 (8)     2.08

I3−Fin:    17.47 (12)
Fin:  1:37.97 (8) Avg.: 91.8663.28    2.48

3 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    26.91 (9)     0.39
I1−I2:    21.48 (12)

Sp1: 95.80 (14)
Int2:    48.39 (9)     1.07

I2−I3:    32.25 (15)
Int3:  1:20.64 (9)     2.22

I3−Fin:    17.26 (6)
Fin:  1:37.90 (7) Avg.: 91.9361.54    2.41

4 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    26.76 (6)     0.24
I1−I2:    22.28 (19)

Sp1: 98.00 (7)
Int2:    49.04 (16)     1.72

I2−I3:    32.06 (8)
Int3:  1:21.10 (14)     2.68

I3−Fin:    17.01 (2)
Fin:  1:38.11 (10) Avg.: 91.7366.76    2.62

5 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    26.62 (4)     0.10
I1−I2:    20.78 (2)

Sp1: 94.90 (18)
Int2:    47.40 (2)     0.08

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:19.56 (4)     1.14

I3−Fin:    17.31 (9)
Fin:  1:36.87 (4) Avg.: 92.9135.61    1.38

6 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    26.59 (2)     0.07
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

7 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

8 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    27.53 (21)     1.01
I1−I2:    21.57 (14)

Sp1: 96.70 (9)
Int2:    49.10 (18)     1.78

I2−I3:    32.69 (17)
Int3:  1:21.79 (16)     3.37

I3−Fin:    17.73 (18)
Fin:  1:39.52 (17) Avg.: 90.43101.24    4.03

9 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    27.30 (19)     0.78
I1−I2:    22.32 (20)

Sp1: 93.20 (21)
Int2:    49.62 (22)     2.30

I2−I3:    32.95 (19)
Int3:  1:22.57 (20)     4.15

I3−Fin:    17.80 (19)
Fin:  1:40.37 (21) Avg.: 89.67121.55    4.88

10 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    27.03 (13)     0.51
I1−I2:    21.25 (6)

Sp1: 101.30 (1)
Int2:    48.28 (7)     0.96

I2−I3:    31.50 (2)
Int3:  1:19.78 (6)     1.36

I3−Fin:    17.87 (21)
Fin:  1:37.65 (6) Avg.: 92.1755.30    2.16
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    26.52 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    21.06 (4)

Sp1: 96.70 (9)
Int2:    47.58 (4)     0.26

I2−I3:    31.89 (4)
Int3:  1:19.47 (3)     1.05

I3−Fin:    17.00 (1)
Fin:  1:36.47 (2) Avg.: 93.2925.40    0.98

12 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    26.59 (2)     0.07
I1−I2:    20.85 (3)

Sp1: 100.60 (3)
Int2:    47.44 (3)     0.12

I2−I3:    30.98 (1)
Int3:  1:18.42 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    17.07 (3)
Fin:  1:35.49 (1) Avg.: 94.250.00    0.00

13 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1: 94.20 (20)
Int2:    48.98 (15)     1.66

I2−I3:    31.98 (5)
Int3:  1:20.96 (12)     2.54

I3−Fin:    17.35 (10)
Fin:  1:38.31 (13) Avg.: 91.5571.71    2.82

14 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    26.94 (11)     0.42
I1−I2:    21.26 (7)

Sp1: 98.90 (5)
Int2:    48.20 (5)     0.88

I2−I3:    31.56 (3)
Int3:  1:19.76 (5)     1.34

I3−Fin:    17.30 (7)
Fin:  1:37.06 (5) Avg.: 92.7340.44    1.57

15 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    26.90 (8)     0.38
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 96.50 (11)
Int2:    48.28 (7)     0.96

I2−I3:    39.99 (22)
Int3:  1:28.27 (22)     9.85

I3−Fin:    19.32 (22)
Fin:  1:47.59 (22) Avg.: 83.65281.16   12.10

16 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    27.01 (12)     0.49
I1−I2:    21.19 (5)

Sp1: 95.40 (15)
Int2:    48.20 (5)     0.88

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:20.36 (7)     1.94

I3−Fin:    17.62 (16)
Fin:  1:37.98 (9) Avg.: 91.8663.53    2.49

17 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    27.61 (22)     1.09
I1−I2:    21.34 (8)

Sp1: 96.00 (12)
Int2:    48.95 (14)     1.63

I2−I3:    32.04 (7)
Int3:  1:20.99 (13)     2.57

I3−Fin:    17.37 (11)
Fin:  1:38.36 (14) Avg.: 91.5072.95    2.87

18 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    26.71 (5)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.78 (21)

Sp1: 94.60 (19)
Int2:    49.49 (21)     2.17

I2−I3:    32.84 (18)
Int3:  1:22.33 (19)     3.91

I3−Fin:    17.25 (5)
Fin:  1:39.58 (18) Avg.: 90.38102.68    4.09

19 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    27.26 (18)     0.74
I1−I2:    22.04 (17)

Sp1: 95.00 (17)
Int2:    49.30 (20)     1.98

I2−I3:    32.68 (16)
Int3:  1:21.98 (17)     3.56

I3−Fin:    17.47 (12)
Fin:  1:39.45 (16) Avg.: 90.5099.55    3.96

20 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    27.06 (14)     0.54
I1−I2:    22.03 (16)

Sp1: 92.00 (22)
Int2:    49.09 (17)     1.77

I2−I3:    33.07 (20)
Int3:  1:22.16 (18)     3.74

I3−Fin:    17.84 (20)
Fin:  1:40.00 (19) Avg.: 90.00112.75    4.51

21 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    27.44 (20)     0.92
I1−I2:    21.38 (9)

Sp1: 100.80 (2)
Int2:    48.82 (13)     1.50

I2−I3:    33.77 (21)
Int3:  1:22.59 (21)     4.17

I3−Fin:    17.64 (17)
Fin:  1:40.23 (20) Avg.: 89.79118.23    4.74

22 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    27.18 (16)     0.66
I1−I2:    21.52 (13)

Sp1: 95.10 (16)
Int2:    48.70 (12)     1.38

I2−I3:    32.19 (14)
Int3:  1:20.89 (11)     2.47

I3−Fin:    17.30 (7)
Fin:  1:38.19 (11) Avg.: 91.6668.74    2.70

23 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    26.93 (10)     0.41
I1−I2:    21.75 (15)

Sp1: 99.30 (4)
Int2:    48.68 (11)     1.36

I2−I3:    32.00 (6)
Int3:  1:20.68 (10)     2.26

I3−Fin:    17.51 (14)
Fin:  1:38.19 (11) Avg.: 91.6668.74    2.70
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2012/13

Lenzerheide (SUI)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL MON 11 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN M. SUI Int1:    27.20 (17)     0.68
I1−I2:    22.08 (18)

Sp1: 98.10 (6)
Int2:    49.28 (19)     1.96

I2−I3:    32.16 (11)
Int3:  1:21.44 (15)     3.02

I3−Fin:    17.60 (15)
Fin:  1:39.04 (15) Avg.: 90.8789.61    3.55

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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